2013 Porsche 911 Carrera S
Website Price $79,995
View this vehicle on our website at autoparkdallas.com
(214) 945-2601
2061 S Stemmons Fwy , Lewisville, TX 75067
Photos
Details
Contact

month subscription service, HD Radio, 6-disc
CD/DVD changer w/MP3
DELETE REAR LID MODEL DESIGNATION
$4,650
PREMIUM PKG PLUS W/14-WAY SPORT PWR BUCKET SEATS
-inc: heated front seats w/multi-stage controls,
auto-dimming interior/exterior mirrors, Bi-xenon
headlights w/Porsche dynamic light system
(PDLS), front seat ventilation, Porsche entry &
drive, light design pkg w/additional LED lighting
in overhead console, door handles, door
storage, rear seats, driver & front passenger
footwells
$2,370
SPORT CHRONO PKG PLUS
-inc: dynamic engine mounting, analogue &
digital timer system, SPORT PLUS button in
center console, performance display in PCM
$2,950
SPORT EXHAUST SYSTEM W/(2) DUAL-TUBE TAILPIPES IN
CHROME PLATED STEEL, SILENCER
$490
SPORTDESIGN PDK STEERING WHEEL IN LEATHER W/SHIFT
PADDLES & AUDIO/ON-BOARD COMPUTER CONTROLS
$185
WHEEL CAPS W/COLORED CREST
$710
AGATE GREY METALLIC
$3,690
BLACK, LEATHER SEAT TRIM W/FULL LEATHER INTERIOR
$2,320
14-WAY SPORT PWR BUCKET SEATS
-inc: driver & front passenger seat pwr backrest,
driver & front passenger seat pwr height, driver
& front passenger seat pwr fore/aft, driver &
front passenger seat pwr cushion incline/decline,
driver & front passenger seat pwr cushion depth,
driver & front passenger seat pwr lumbar
support, pwr steering column height & fore/aft,
driver seat memory, steering column memory,
exterior mirror memory, headlight memory,
wiper memory, climate control memory, door
lock setting memory, on-board trip computer
memory, PCM stereo memory
system w/two manually selectable settings
- Porsche torque vectoring (PTV) -inc: limited slip rear differential lock
- Pwr 4-wheel vented disc brakes -inc: 6-piston front/4-piston rear monobloc fixed alloy
calipers
- Pwr assisted rack & pinion steering w/variable ratio  - Rear wheel drive
- Vario-cam plus variable valve timing system
Auto Park Dallas
View this car on our website at autoparkdallas.com/7091842
Website: autoparkdallas.com
Phone: (214) 945-2601
Map: 2061 S Stemmons Fwy, Lewisville, TX 75067
© 2025 AutoRevo - All rights reserved. - Powered by AutoRevo
$1,170
20" X 8.5" FRONT/20" X 11" REAR CARRERA CLASSIC
ALUMINUM WHEELS
-inc: P245/35ZR20 front tires, P295/30ZR20 rear
tires
$27,010
Option Packages Total